
LOT 46 UNIT 5 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

385-740, 575-632, 840-1218, WD 1

SPILLERS BILLY J & REBECCA M JOINT REVOCABLE LIVIN
18355 SOUTHWEST 214TH ST
MIAMI, FL 33187

18-7S-16-04236-070

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

07/16/2015 TW 1.35 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

277,928
19,676
75,000

372,604
0

372,604
0

372,604
372,604

0

376,310

1459/676 7/22/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPILLERS BILLY JIM

SPILLERS BILLY J & 

1427/1597 1/05/2021 WD Q I 01 355,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROOKS RICHARD C

SPILLERS BILLY JIM
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26766 ADDN SFR 333 02/15/2008

HX Base Yr

846 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0300 01 2,281 133.1616 162.46 370,571 1977 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1552

BAS 150 100 150 18,277

BAS 570 100 570 69,452

BAS 832 100 832 101,375

FEP 150 80 120 14,621

FOP 231 30 69 8,408

FOP 429 30 129 15,718

FOP 650 30 195 23,760

FSP 180 40 72 8,773

UOP 48 20 10 1,219

UOP 176 20 35 4,265
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

3,912 2,281 277,928

BAS=[ORIG=-4,0] W26 S32 E26 N32 $
FOP=[ORIG=40,-50] S25 E26 N25 W26 $
BAS=[ORIG=-30,32] S19 E30 N19 W30 $
FOP=[ORIG=51,-50] E11 N30 W22 S9 E11 S21 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,0] S12 E4 N34 W19 S12 E15 S10 $
FOP=[ORIG=40,-50] E11 N21 W11 S21 $
UOP=[ORIG=-15,-10] N12 W15 S12 E15 $
FSP=[ORIG=-30,51] S6 E30 N6 W30 $
UOP=[ORIG=62,-80] N8 W22 S8 E22 $
FEP=[ORIG=0,0] N10 W15 S10 E15 $
BAS=[ORIG=-15,-10] W15 S10 E15 N10 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,0] W4 S12 E4 N12 $
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,160

2 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 0 0 520.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1980 1980 3 40 3,016

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,400

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 40 70 280.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,100

5 0090 ELEV.FGHT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2021 1977 100 10,000

19,676

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


